Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Wednesday, 01 February 2023 10:44
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC roll of the 09 February 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 09 February 2023.docx

General Manager

SOCIETY OF

A s g +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | manager@ptabar.com | www._pretoriabar.coza
ADVOCATES Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brooklyn | Pretoria | 01

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Wednesday, 01 February 2023 10:13

To: Christinah Msimango <ChMsimango@judiciary.org.za>; Dipuo Malimakoe <DMalimakoe@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Katlego
Mehlape <KMehlape@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; adele@lawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC roll of the 09 February 2023

Good morning
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 09 February 2023.

Regards
GMabhlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.



R

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

09 FEBRUARY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (DE VOS A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Christinah Msimango
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6750

EMAIL ADDRESS: ChMsimango®@judiciary.org.za

SITHOLEH C VS RAF 94260/16
KGABO M K VS RAF 66099/16
CHUENED B VS RAF 19667/19
MASHIYANEL M VS RAF 49519/17
MAREDI L F VS RAF 22547/19
MORWANE J E VS RAF 18112/15
RAMDIAL A VS RAF 78190/16
MOAISIP M F VS RAF 49036/16
THABEAN VS RAF 56475/14
MEKGWE K VS RAF 79527/18
BABEDI K C VS RAF 39388/19
MMONI T VS RAF 78661/16
SITHOLE C VS RAF 38427/13
LEEU M P VS RAF 44621/18
LOTLEGANG F | VS RAF 14369/22




16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

JIKOLOPMOBOT VS RAF 17237/21
MHINGA L VS RAF 34425/16
MOTHUPI M F VS RAF 77971/16
LEBAKENGT C VS RAF 37894/19
LEHLOENYAP L VS RAF 34620/16
MAHLANGU P VS RAF 69552/18
MAHLANGU M M VS RAF 6561/2019
MODISEJ M VS RAF 34678/20
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09 FEBRUARY 2023

ANV

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS /SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (COETZEE A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Dipuo Malimakoe

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6706

EMAIL ADDRESS: DMalimakoe@judiciary.org.za

TSELITK VS RAF 23114/18
GAMBLE C VS RAF 26367/16
NKUNAHT VS RAF 35053/13
MAHLANGUIJT VS RAF 48409/19
TAUSD VS RAF 44489/19
NDOBE C K VS RAF 13237/11
NDEBELE P L VS RAF 24586/14
MAIMELA M J VS RAF 45402/21
NTSHABELENG R K VS RAF 53655/21
MONAGENG M J VS RAF 9409/2019
NGOBENIGT VS RAF 32122/17
MAGWAZAEN VS RAF 66224/17
VUMARC VS RAF 8728/2022
RAMOGOGANE M VS RAF 72807/15
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

ZULUMS VS RAF 76573/16
MOJAKGOLOOSB VS RAF 54750/17
NTSHELE N N + 3 OTHERS VS RAF 9503/2019
MUKAIRU N VS RAF 31581/20
TLATSIPE VS RAF 62470/16
MHINGA M L VS RAF 32881/16
GUMEDEE S VS RAF 78385/18
SHABANGU F VS RAF 32078/20
MAHLANGU J VS RAF 53646/17
MANYANYETSO M J VS RAF 79214/18
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